
Week Date Day Session Stagger Start Time Notes Club

4 27/10/2023 Fri 2 Late 12:15 Lothian Wheelchair CC

4 27/10/2023 Fri 2 Late 12:15 Lothian Wheelchair CC

5 03/11/2023 Fri 2 Late 12:15 Lothian Wheelchair CC

5 03/11/2023 Fri 2 Late 12:15 Lothian Wheelchair CC

6 10/11/2023 Fri 2 Late 12:15 Lothian Wheelchair CC

6 10/11/2023 Fri 2 Late 12:15 Lothian Wheelchair CC

8 24/11/2023 Fri 2 Late 12:15 Lothian Wheelchair CC

8 24/11/2023 Fri 2 Late 12:15 Lothian Wheelchair CC

9 01/12/2023 Fri 2 Late 12:15 Lothian Wheelchair CC

9 01/12/2023 Fri 2 Late 12:15 Lothian Wheelchair CC

10 08/12/2023 Fri 2 Late 12:15 Lothian Wheelchair CC

10 08/12/2023 Fri 2 Late 12:15 Lothian Wheelchair CC

11 15/12/2023 Fri 2 Early 11:45 Lothian Wheelchair CC

12 22/12/2023 Fri 2 Early 11:45 Lothian Wheelchair CC

12 22/12/2023 Fri 2 Early 11:45 Lothian Wheelchair CC

14 12/01/2024 Fri 2 Early 11:45 Lothian Wheelchair CC

14 12/01/2024 Fri 2 Early 11:45 Lothian Wheelchair CC

15 19/01/2024 Fri 2 Early 11:45 Lothian Wheelchair CC

16 26/01/2024 Fri 2 Early 11:45 Lothian Wheelchair CC

16 26/01/2024 Fri 2 Early 11:45 Lothian Wheelchair CC

17 02/02/2024 Fri 2 Early 11:45 Lothian Wheelchair CC

17 02/02/2024 Fri 2 Early 11:45 Lothian Wheelchair CC

18 09/02/2024 Fri 2 Early 11:45 Lothian Wheelchair CC

18 09/02/2024 Fri 2 Early 11:45 Lothian Wheelchair CC

20 23/02/2024 Fri 2 Late 12:15 Lothian Wheelchair CC

20 23/02/2024 Fri 2 Late 12:15 Lothian Wheelchair CC

21 01/03/2024 Fri 2 Late 12:15 Lothian Wheelchair CC

21 01/03/2024 Fri 2 Late 12:15 Lothian Wheelchair CC



22 08/03/2024 Fri 2 Early 11:45 Lothian Wheelchair CC

22 08/03/2024 Fri 2 Early 11:45 Lothian Wheelchair CC

23 15/03/2024 Fri 2 Late 12:15 Lothian Wheelchair CC

23 15/03/2024 Fri 2 Late 12:15 Lothian Wheelchair CC

24 22/03/2024 Fri 2 Late 12:15 Lothian Wheelchair CC

24 22/03/2024 Fri 2 Late 12:15 Lothian Wheelchair CC

25 29/03/2024 Fri 2 Late 12:15 Lothian Wheelchair CC

25 29/03/2024 Fri 2 Late 12:15 Lothian Wheelchair CC


